
 

Mount Notre Dame High School  

 2021 Lacrosse Schedule 

Date Time Opponent Home/Away 

Sat, March 13 9:00am St. Henry (Practice/Scrimmage) Home 

Thurs, March 18 5:00 JV / 6:30 V Springboro Away 

Tue, March 23 5:00 JV / 6:30 V Turpin Home 

Thurs, March 25 5:30 V Mercy McAuley* Home 

Fri, March 26 7:00 JV Chaminade Julienne Away 

Sat, March 27 12:30 JV / 2:00 V Miamisburg Home 

Tues, March 30 5:00 JV / 6:30 V Seton* Away 

Thurs, April 8 5:00 JV / 6:30 V Mariemont Home 

Sat, April 10 11:00 JV / 12:30 V Mason Away 

Tue, April 13 5:00 JV / 6:30 V St. Ursula* Home 

Thurs, April 15 5:00 JV / 6:30 V Ursuline Away 

Tue, April 20 5:00 JV / 6:30 V Seton* Home 

Thurs, April 22 5:30 V Mercy McAuley* Away 

Sat, April 24 10:30 JV / 12:00 V Bishop Watterson Home 

Tues, April 27 5:00 JV / 6:30 V Ursuline* Home 

Thurs, April 29 5:00 JV / 6:30 V St. Ursula* Away 

Sat, May 1 12:30 JV / 2:00 V Wyoming Away 

Tues, May 4 5:30 V Summit Away 

Thurs, May 6 5:30 JV / 7:00 V Indian Hill Away 

Sat, May 8 12:30 JV / 2:00 V Springboro Home 

Mon, May 10 5:30 JV / 7:00 V Kings Away 

Thurs, May 13 5:30 JV Fenwick Away 

 

* Denotes GGCL Game 

                                                                                                             


